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Women / 3 / Sr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana  Gawlitzek 6006
Bayshore Elite

9.625 9.300 9.3009.450 37.675
4 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Mary Baranda6010
Clovis

9.775 9.300 8.7259.250 37.050
2 1T 4 8 2 

2 

Sophia Sevic6003
Airborne

9.800 9.150 8.9008.825 36.675
1 3 9T 7 3 

3 

Ava Miller 6053
Twisters

9.450 8.575 9.0509.575 36.650
6 8 1 4T 4 

4 

Priya Dhople6008
CSC - Race

9.150 8.550 9.2759.175 36.150
9 9 7 2 5 

5 

Alyssa  Llamas6052
Tumble Time-Merced

9.275 8.475 9.0509.200 36.000
7 11 6 4T 6 

6 

Keely  Armstrong 6045
Peninsula

9.125 8.800 8.6759.275 35.875
10 4 3 9 7T

7T

Ashley Bryan 6018
Diablo

8.900 8.725 9.2259.025 35.875
13T 5T 8 3 7T

7T

Mykha Latimer6007
Bayshore Elite

9.650 7.750 8.9509.225 35.575
3 15 5 6 9 

9 

Madeline Hill6012
Clovis

9.525 8.425 8.5258.825 35.300
5 12T 9T 11 10 

10 

Haley Hamasaki6030
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.600 8.6008.750 35.050
11 7 11 10 11 

11 

Madison Cassell6021
Gold Star

8.900 8.725 8.2758.575 34.475
13T 5T 13T 12 12 

12 

Jordan West6057
USA Sports-Hollister

9.200 8.525 8.0258.600 34.350
8 10 12 15 13 

13 

Ariana Jimenez6031
Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 8.425 8.2508.575 34.300
12 12T 13T 13 14 

14 

Jasmine Cisneros6054
USA Sports-Hollister

8.700 8.025 8.2007.675 32.600
15 14 15 14 15 

15 
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